	Variables
	Moisture
	 BD
	SOM
	Clay
	Silt
	Sand
	Available Si 

	Moisture
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BD
	-0.959**
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	SOM
	0.252
	-0.387**
	1
	
	
	
	

	Clay
	-0.026
	0.076
	-0.056
	1
	
	
	

	Silt
	-0.178
	0.189
	-0.075
	0.557**
	1
	
	

	Sand
	0.149
	-0.173
	0.077
	-0.757**
	-0.964**
	1
	

	Available Si 
	0.444**
	-0.430**
	0.309*
	-0.209
	-0.366
	0.354
	1


